Product Data Sheet
TVB-1202
3 MPX Full HD Outdoor IR Bullet Camera, Motorized 2.8 to 12mm, PAL
Overview
The TruVision IP Megapixel Open Standards box cameras bring
state-of-the-art, high-definition pictures to the mass video
surveillance market. With camera resolutions of 1.3 or 3
megapixel, these IP cameras represent a flexible video

Regulation
Compliance:  FCC, CE, UL, C-Tick, REACH, RoHS, WEEE
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TVB-1202 3 MPX Full HD Outdoor IR Bullet Camera, Motorized 2.8 to
12mm, PAL
TVB-1203 3 MPX Full HD Outdoor IR Bullet Camera, Motorized 8 to
32mm, PAL
TVB-1201 1.3 MPX HD Outdoor IR Bullet Camera, Motorized 2.8 to
12mm, PAL
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
TVB-1202-2015-03-5 14:21:00 Released :21-JAN-15